Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS WEST POINT IN BD

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119836

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000001216
EF15000001220
EF15000015946
EF15000031146
EF15000047117
EF15000063735
EF15000077962
EF15000094534
EF15000108504
EF15000122055
EF15000136890
EF15000152593
EF15000152596
EF15000168463
EF15000001219
EF15000168466

EF15000001217

EF15000015947

EF15000031147

EF15000047118

EF15000063736

EF15000077963

EF15000094535

Amount

39,786.00

5,721.00
39,786.00
39,786.00
43,027.00
43,027.00
43,027.00
43,027.00
43,027.00
43,027.00
46,262.00
46,262.00

6,766.00
46,262.00
12,068.00
16,711.00

2,384.00

2,384.00

2,384.00

2,384.00

2,384.00

2,384.00

2,384.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS WEST POINT IN BD

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

VC0000119836

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

Date

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
212115
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

XSEEK1540151900002
XSEEK1540154700002
XSEEK1540157800002
XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000108505

EF15000122056

EF15000136891

EF15000152594

EF15000168464

EF15000001218
EF15000015948
EF15000031148
EF15000047119
EF15000063737
EF15000077964
EF15000094536
EF15000108506
EF15000122057
EF15000136892
EF15000152595
EF15000168465

Total for

Amount

2,384.00
2,384.00
1,517.00
1,517.00

1,517.00

4,575.00
4,575.00
4,575.00
5,312.00
5,312.00
5,312.00
5,312.00
5,312.00
5,312.00
5,742.00
5,742.00
5,743.00

646,403.00

$646,403.00
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